Current By-Mail standings (received as o 5-13-2005)

Men

Dry Fly
Henry Mittel
Jamie Murphy
ChrisKorich
Jay Clark

Glen Nagumo
lan Walker

John Napoli
Luke Sing

John Schueller
Keith Pryor
Bruce Bowles
Mike McClay
Dan Zimmerlin
Kazu Koshimizu
Mark Lipe

Mark Tsunawaki
Keith Pomella
Kenji Muro

Trout Fly
Henry Mittel
Keith Pryor

Jay Clark

Bruce Bowles
Luke Sing

Dan Zimmerlin
Kazu Koshimizu
Mark Tsunawaki
Glen Nagumo
Mike McClay
John Schueller

Bass Bug
Henry Mittel
ChrisKorich
Keith Pryor
Glen Nagumo
Jay Clark

Mark Tsunawaki
Kazu Koshimizu
Bruce Bowles
John Schueller
Dan Zimmerlin

1/4 oz. Plug
Henry Mittel
Keith Pryor

lan Walker

John Schueller
Mark Lipe

Glen Nagumo
Mark Tsunawaki
Billy Jones
Kazu Koshimizu

100 100 200
199
198
193
192
192
191
191
189
189
187
187
183
183
183
183
175
174

198
190
188
186
186
185
183
182
181
181
176

199

177
177
171
168
168
152
150

3/8 oz. Plug

Henry Mittel 99 99 198
Jay Clark 92 92 184
Keith Pryor 94 90 184
lan Walker 92 86 178
Glen Nagumo 87 87 174
John Schueller 91 81 172
Mark Tsunawaki 84 83 167
Kazu Koshimizu 84 81 165
Mark Lipe 84 78 162
5/8 oz. Plug

Henry Mittel 99 99 198
Keith Pryor 97 93 190
Jay Clark 98 84 182
Glen Nagumo 91 85 176
John Schueller 88 83 171
Kazu Koshimizu 76 72 148
Angler'sFly

Henry Mittel 157 151 308
Intermediate

Dry Fly

Chris Walker 89 78 167

Women
Trout Fly

Elaine Gong
Alice Gillibert
Sandy Lee
Carole Katz

Dry Fly
Elaine Gong
Alice Gillibert

Bass Bug
Alice Gillibert
Elaine Gong
Sandy Lee

3/8 oz. Plug
Alice Gillibert
Elaine Gong

5/8 oz. Plug
Alice Gillibert
Elaine Gong
Sandy Lee

1/4 oz. Plug
Alice Gillibert
Elaine Gong

Angler'sFly
Alice Gillibert
Elaine Gong

99
96

100
87
84

90
91

93
91
79

90
83

119
97

87
79

114
80

185
182
176
165

194
191

190
172
165

179
176

180
176
124

177
162

233
177

Casters with only score have been

omitted

Senior Men

Dry Fly
Tony Yap
Bill Clements
Henry Fujita
Tom Gong
Billy Jones

Trout Fly
Tony Yap
Henry Fujita
Billy Jones

Bill Clements
Tom Gong
Frank Kropacek

Bass Bug
Tony Yap

Bill Clements
Billy Jones
Tom Gong
Henry Fujita
Frank Kropacek
Ed Jose

1/4 oz. Plug
Bill Clements
Tom Gong
Henry Fujita
Tony Yap

Billy Jones

Ed Jose

3/8 oz. Plug
Bill Clements
Henry Fujita
Tom Gong
Tony Yap

Billy Jones

Ed Jose

5/8 oz. Plug
Bill Clements
Tom Gong

Henry Fujita
Billy Jones

Tony Yap
Armando Bernasc.
Ed Jose

Angler'sFly
Tom Gong

Billy Jones

Bill Clements

100 95
97
96
95
95

195
192
191
190
189

193
192
191
183
179
171

188
182
181
179
175
169

188
180
174
169
150
133

94 188

89 183
178
167
162

81
81

94
93
92
88
91
88
83

187
186
179
171
167
165
161

125 121 246
121 107 228
117 100 217



